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CC-USB-8PLED-1M

USB 8-pin charge & data cable with LED
light effect, 1 m

Perfect to connect your iPhone or iPad to any USB charger-
Cable with colorful LED light effect-
Sold per box of 12 pcs: 4 pcsred / 4 pcs green / 4 pcs blue-

Features

USB to 8-pin charging and data cable with colorfull LED light
effect

-

Fast data synchronisation and charging (max 2 A)-
Compatible with iPhone 5S and newer-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0
Connectors: 8-pin (male), USB Type-A (male)
Data transfer rate: up to 480 Mb/s
Charging power output: max 2 A (10W)
LED color: red/green/blue

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

USB cable

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

48
0.021567
2.55
180x100x10 mm
395x210x260 mm
CN
8716309108737
8544429090
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